
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= OAK MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS PARK LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:15
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:17
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:19
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:23
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201508280002
99350

08/28/2015
10:37:09

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

45 20 Lot#:19
Book:45 Pg:20
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUINTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK FINAL
PLAT

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:18
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK



201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:16
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Other:SEE
INST

201501280000
28490

01/28/2015
09:44:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LLC

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

25 57 Lot#:20
Book:25 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK


