Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION			25	57		Lot#:15 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION			25	57		Lot#:17 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION			25	57		Lot#:19 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION			25	57		Lot#:23 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
201508280002 99350	08/28/2015 10:37:09	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			45	20		Lot#:19 Book:45 Pg:20 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUINTAIN BUSINESS PARK FINAL PLAT
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION			25	57		Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
201501280000 28490	01/28/2015 09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION			25	57		Lot#:18 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK

09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		25	57	Lot#:16 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION				Other:SEE INST
09:44:14	OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		25	57	Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK